Establishment of seed banks 25000

Training courses 18000

Field days 9000

Exposure visits 30000

Up-scaling of successful interventions 40000

Contractual manpower (SRFs) 529200

Media products to be developed 85000

Any other contingencies (TA etc) 180000

Grand total (Rupees twenty four lakhs forty nine thousand seven hundred only) 24,49,700

Thank you